Snowman Logistics Limited Stock Option Plan 2012 (ESOP 2012):
	 Pursuant to the resolution passed by the Shareholders at the Extraordinary General Meeting held on April 24, 2012, the Company had 

introduced new ESOP scheme for eligible Directors and employees of the Company. Under the scheme, options for 5,145,350 (fifty one 

lakh forty five thousand three hundred and fifty) shares would be available for being granted to eligible employees of the Company 

and each option (after it is vested) will be exercisable for one equity share of Rs. 10.60, Rs. 15.40 and Rs.18.30. Compensation Committee 

finalises the specific number of options to be granted to the employees.